
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

Schepp, Mika Hetzenhof 10 15 15 13 12 43

Wallenwein, Max-Lauryn Augsburg 14 12 13 13 10 40

Gah, Marco Augsburg 12 5 13 11 15 5 40

Ballesteros Eberhardt, Jürgen Augsburg 16 9 14 39

Wüst, Etienne Augsburg 11 13 11 8 35

Heid, Juri Neu-Ulm 13 7 10 7 3 30

Stets, Simon Hochstatt 9 4 11 5 25

Haase, Maximilian Leitershofen 9 7 6 4 8 1 24

Anthuber, Vincent Augsburg 7 4 7 1 18

Bacher, Adrian Dillingen 6 5 3 3 3 3 14

Faaß, Kilian Augsburg 5 3 5 2 2 13

Roßmanith, Jonathan Dillingen 7 3 2 12

Kiefer, Marius Lechfeld 3 1 2 4 2 4 11

Sailer, Ferdinand Augsburg 4 7 11

Heinle, Bastian Klingenburg 2 1 5 3 2 10

Simon, Philipp Bad Wörishofen 2 0 4 2 1 3 9

Holzmann, Ben Bad Wörishofen 8 8

Gansohr, Valentin Bad Wörishofen 3 0 3 0 2 1 8

Schönberger, Luis Bad Wörishofen 6 6

Mursall, Moritz Lechfeld 2 1 3 6

Schaefer, Bastian Manuel Leitershofen 2 1 0 3

Winkler, Paul Klingenburg 2 2

Lichtinghagen, Paul Lechfeld, 1 1

Lorenz, Tanja Wörthsee 12 11 11 9 34

Gehring, Lara Klingenburg 6 8 6 20

Riedel, Anna Klingenburg 3 2 5

Brutto Jungen AK 14

Brutto Mädchen AK 14

Netto AK 14



Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

Gah, Marco Augsburg 20 14 22 20 22 13 64

Haase, Maximilian Leitershofen 22 19 20 14 22 9 64

Gansohr, Valentin Bad Wörishofen 22 9 17 11 18 19 59

Kiefer, Marius Lechfeld 15 10 16 17 19 22 58

Schepp, Mika Hetzenhof 15 19 20 16 16 55

Gehring, Lara Klingenburg 17 22 16 55

Bacher, Adrian Dillingen 14 22 18 12 13 14 54

Wüst, Etienne Augsburg 16 20 18 11 54

Ballesteros Eberhardt, Jürgen Augsburg 21 14 19 54

Heid, Juri Neu-Ulm 22 15 16 16 7 54

Heinle, Bastian Klingenburg 16 14 18 20 12 54

Simon, Philipp Bad Wörishofen 10 14 15 16 17 21 54

Roßmanith, Jonathan Dillingen 23 14 16 53

Anthuber, Vincent Augsburg 17 15 21 8 53

Wallenwein, Max-Lauryn Augsburg 19 16 16 17 14 52

Lorenz, Tanja Wörthsee 17 17 15 15 49

Stets, Simon Hochstatt 16 11 19 11 46

Faaß, Kilian Augsburg 13 9 17 15 11 45

Mursall, Moritz Lechfeld 10 15 19 44

Schaefer, Bastian Manuel Leitershofen 13 19 12 44

Riedel, Anna Klingenburg 16 13 29

Sailer, Ferdinand Augsburg 8 13 21

Winkler, Paul Klingenburg 17 17

Lichtinghagen, Paul Lechfeld, 17 17

Holzmann, Ben Bad Wörishofen 15 15

Schönberger, Luis Bad Wörishofen 12 12


